Race Date
September 23, 2017

Place Score

2017 Bill Jansen Blue-White Invitational
Overall Finish List

Boys
Junior Varsity Boys 4K

Name
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1 Mason Engler
2 Jaymison Green
3 Caden Boutwell
4 James Powers
5 Mark Sammons
6 Camden Kutz
7 Noah Nordstrom
8 Thomas Schmiedeberg
9 Brayden Jelinek
10 Andrew Niehaus
11 Corbin Cornelius
12 Julian Hill
13 Ethan Igl
14 Erik Ault
15 Zeb Willer
16 Nick Benson
17 Braxton Rolle
18 Isaac Flanagan
19 Camden Jasmin
20 Bryan Mitchell
21 Nathaniel Bertsch
22 Christopher Horton
23 Isaac Getz
24 Aaron Moser
25 Jonah Johnson
26 Isaiah Skiple
27 Noah Tarbox
28 Gus Lasch
29 Gunner Mogen
30 Frosty Wisnewski
31 Dylan Pearson
32 Winter Bigtrack
33 Thomas Skogen
34 Gabriel Houle
35 Kaden Jelinek
36 Gavin Harris
37 Jacob Larock
38 Sam Shomento
39 Sebastian Acoose
40 Zach Mahin
41 Tyler Schroeder
42 Khael DeCoteau
43 Roy Morsette
44 Tate Fisher
45 Sawyer Reinhart
46 Josh Kramer
47 Ethan Fox
48 Ridley Odden
49 Cole Kapp
50 Dusty Foskett
51 Carson Bosse
52 Austin Jetty
53 Quincy Stotts
54 Ethan Schaffer
55 Michael Toy
56 Taylor Jager

Team

Fargo North
Four Winds
Fargo North
Williston
Griggs County
Jamestown
West Fargo
Jamestown
Sargent
Fargo North
W ahpeton
Warwick
Jamestown
West Fargo
Jamestown
West Fargo
Hebron
Surrey
Williston
Jamestown
Devils Lake
Devils Lake
W ahpeton
Griggs County
Jamestown
Fargo North
Williston

W ahpeton
Velva
Central Cass
W ahpeton
Warwick
West Fargo
Devils Lake
Sargent
West Fargo
Four Winds
Devils Lake
Excel Athletica
Beulah
West Fargo
New Town
Beulah
Fargo North
Beulah
West Fargo
Williston
Rugby
Jamestown
Griggs County
West Fargo
Four Winds
Devils Lake
Kindred
West Fargo
Williston

Results By Hero's Timing www.herostiming.com

Grade

8
12
12

10
9
7
10
9
12
8
7
10
7

11
11

11
12

10

11
10

10
10

12

11
11

10
11
11

11
11
11

Boys

Junior Varsity Boys 4K

57 Ashton Yellowbird

64 Logan Mammenga

66 Zacharia Ringdahl
67 Brandon Arbegast

79 Jack Stoppleworth

90 Brandon Edwards

95 Benjamin Poulsen

103 Payton Henderson

Time Place Score Name
14:48.8 57
14:59.7 58 58 Mason Bleick
15:12.4 59 59 Jett Foley
15:18.9 60 60 Oliver Marquardt
15:19.5 61 61 Brogan Bennett
15:20.2 62 62 Levi Prochnow
15:24.3 63 63 Jamie Askew
15:29.7 64
15:33.0 65 65 Gabe Dramstad
15:34.3 66

15:40.9 67
15:45.3 68 68 Jalen Mandt
15:51.3 69 69 Jacob Woolsey
15:53.1 70 70 Collin Hale
16:03.3 71 71 Luke Boggs
16:04.5 72 72 Nolan Lemna
16:04.6 73 73 Aaron Green
16:04.8 74 74 Lane Pitner
16:04.8 75 75 Lance Pitner
16:08.0 76 76 Keyen Omen
16:12.7 77 77 Luke Ferguson
16:13.8 78 78 Erik Foster
16:20.6 79
16:22.6 80 80 Perrin Johnson
16:23.4 81 81 Sawyer Wanzek
16:26.5 82 82 Devin Stenerson
16:29.2 83 83 Chris Ferry
16:31.7 84 84 Zachary Scott
16:32.9 85 85 Dawson Ebel
16:33.4 86 86 Damian Avila
16:33.8 87 87 Owen Plagens
16:35.6 88 88 Merrick Meyer
16:37.5 89 89 Joseph Todd
16:42.0 20

16:45.6 91 91 Seth Roedocker
16:45.9 92 92 James Delacruz
16:46.7 93 93 Cole Marinucci
16:47.8 94 94 Will Thex
16:47.9 95

16:47.9 96 96 Garrett Palaniuk
16:51.9 97 97 Jon Mostad
16:52.2 98 98 John Kruger
16:52.7 929 99 Jonah Lehto
16:53.2 100 100 Jay Syverston
16:53.2 101 101 Matthew Todd
16:59.8 102 102 Mathias Brien
17:01.9 103

17.04.2 104 104 Luke Zimmer
17:05.3 105 105 Travis Trautman
17:05.3 106 106 Nick Bigwood
17:10.3 107 107 Dayne Abbey
17:14.0 108 108 Kaden Dramstad
17:15.3 109 109 Carter Sower
17:18.6 110 110 Joey Dube
17:23.7 111 111 Austin Schatz
17:26.5 112 112 James McGuire

Team

Max

West Fargo
Richland
May-Port CG
Williston

W ahpeton

West Fargo

W ahpeton
Griggs County
Richland

Bishop Ryan
Fargo North
Shiloh Christian
New Town
Griggs County
W ahpeton

Four Winds
Bishop Ryan
Bishop Ryan
Four Winds
Williston

Rugby

Kindred

Kindred
Medina-Pingree-Buc
West Fargo

W atford City
Griggs County
Williston
Cavalier/Walhalla/Pe
Valley City

W ahpeton
Bishop Ryan

W atford City
Max

Beulah

West Fargo
Velva

Surrey

Beulah
Cavalier/W alhalla/Pe
Beulah

W atford City

W ahpeton
Bishop Ryan
Rolla
Langdon/Munich
Velva

Central Cass
Cavalier/Walhalla/Pe
Standing Rock
Griggs County
Langdon/Munich
W atford City
Velva
Carrington

Grade
11

10
10

12

10
10

12

11
10
12
12

12
10
10
10
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11

10
11

10

Time
17:27.2
17:27.9
17:28.1
17:31.7
17:36.4
17:40.8
17:41.9
17:42.4
17:44.4
17:48.2
17:50.0
17:53.0
17:54.0
17:56.9
17:57.0
17:59.1
18:02.5
18:03.5
18:03.5
18:03.6
18:11.0
18:24.5
18:25.0
18:26.2
18:44.2
18:49.0
18:49.2
19:01.5
19:05.8
19:08.9
19:11.4
19:19.0
19:20.1
19:26.9
19:30.9
19:35.4
19:38.1
19:49.2
20:20.3
20:24.9
20:26.8
20:28.7
20:30.4
20:42.3
20:55.4
21:12.2
21:22.8
21:32.7
21:47.9
21:49.5
22:27.8
23:48.8
25:37.7
25:39.3
26:50.4
27:26.8
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Race Date
September 23, 2017

2017 Bill Jansen Blue-White Invitational

Boys

Junior Varsity Boys 4K

Place Score Name

113 113 Evan Grenz

114 114 Ghost Number 1
115 115 Ghost Number 2
116 116 Ghost Number 3
117 117 Ghost Number 4
118 114 Ghost Number 1
119 115 Ghost Number 2
120 114 Ghost Number 1
121 115 Ghost Number 2
122 116 Ghost Number 3
123 114 Ghost Number 1
124 115 Ghost Number 2
125 116 Ghost Number 3
126 117 Ghost Number 4
127 114 Ghost Number 1
128 115 Ghost Number 2
129 114 Ghost Number 1
130 115 Ghost Number 2
131 116 Ghost Number 3
132 114 Ghost Number 1
133 115 Ghost Number 2
134 116 Ghost Number 3
135 114 Ghost Number 1
136 115 Ghost Number 2
137 116 Ghost Number 3
138 117 Ghost Number 4
139 114 Ghost Number 1
140 115 Ghost Number 2
141 116 Ghost Number 3
142 117 Ghost Number 4
143 114 Ghost Number 1
144 115 Ghost Number 2
145 116 Ghost Number 3
146 114 Ghost Number 1
147 115 Ghost Number 2
148 116 Ghost Number 3
149 114 Ghost Number 1
150 115 Ghost Number 2
151 116 Ghost Number 3
152 117 Ghost Number 4
153 114 Ghost Number 1
154 115 Ghost Number 2
155 116 Ghost Number 3
156 114 Ghost Number 1
157 115 Ghost Number 2
158 114 Ghost Number 1
159 115 Ghost Number 2
160 116 Ghost Number 3
161 117 Ghost Number 4
162 114 Ghost Number 1
163 115 Ghost Number 2
164 116 Ghost Number 3
165 117 Ghost Number 4
166 114 Ghost Number 1
167 115 Ghost Number 2
168 116 Ghost Number 3

Team

Sargent

Carrington
Carrington
Carrington
Carrington

Overall Finish List

Grade
10

Cavalier/W alhalla/Pe
Cavalier/W alhalla/Pe

Central Cass
Central Cass
Central Cass
Hebron

Hebron

Hebron

Hebron

Kindred

Kindred
Langdon/Munich
Langdon/Munich
Langdon/Munich
Max

Max

Max

May-Port CG
May-Port CG
May-Port CG
May-Port CG

Medina-Pingree-Buc
Medina-Pingree-Buc
Medina-Pingree-Buc
Medina-Pingree-Buc

New Town

New Town

New Town
Richland
Richland
Richland

Rolla

Rolla

Rolla

Rolla

Rugby

Rugby

Rugby

Sargent
Sargent

Shiloh Christian
Shiloh Christian
Shiloh Christian
Shiloh Christian
Standing Rock
Standing Rock
Standing Rock
Standing Rock
Surrey

Surrey

Surrey

Results By Hero's Timing  www.herostiming.com

Time

Place

Score

Boys

Junior Varsity Boys 4K

Name

27:28.5
27:28.5
27:28.5
27:28.5
27:28.5
27:28.5
27:28.5
27:28.5
27:28.5
27:28.5
27:28.5
27:28.5
27:28.5
27:28.5
27:28.5
27:28.5
27:28.5
27:28.5
27:28.5
27:28.5
27:28.5
27:28.5
27:28.5
27:28.5
27:28.5
27:28.5
27:28.5
27:28.5
27:28.5
27:28.5
27:28.5
27:28.5
27:28.5
27:28.5
27:28.5
27:28.5
27:28.5
27:28.5
27:28.5
27:28.5
27:28.5
27:28.5
27:28.5
27:28.5
27:28.5
27:28.5
27:28.5
27:28.5
27:28.5
27:28.5
27:28.5
27:28.5
27:28.5
27:28.5
27:28.5
27:28.5

169
170
171
172
173
174
175
176
177
178
179
180
181
182
183

114
115
116
117
114
114
115
116
114
114
115
114
115
116
117

Ghost Number 1
Ghost Number 2
Ghost Number 3
Ghost Number 4
Ghost Number 1
Ghost Number 1
Ghost Number 2
Ghost Number 3
Ghost Number 1
Ghost Number 1
Ghost Number 2
Ghost Number 1
Ghost Number 2
Ghost Number 3
Ghost Number 4

Team

Valley City
Valley City
Valley City
Valley City
Velva

W arwick

W arwick

W arwick

W atford City
West Fargo
West Fargo
Excel Athletica
Excel Athletica
Excel Athletica
Excel Athletica

Grade
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Race Date
September 23, 2017

Boys

2017 Bill Jansen Blue-White Invitational
Final Team Results

Junior Varsity Boys 4K

Name

Jamestown

Team Score (places): 62

Average Time: 15:46.5

01 WN PP

7

Camden Kutz

Thomas Schmiedeberg
Ethan Igl

Zeb Willer

Bryan Mitchell

Jonah Johnson

Cole Kapp

Fargo North

Team Score (places): 84

Average Time: 15:47.0

1
2
3
4
5
6

Mason Engler
Caden Boutwell
Andrew Niehaus
Isaiah Skiple
Tate Fisher
Jalen Mandt

West Fargo Sheyenne

Team Score (places): 106

Average Time: 16:09.1
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Noah Nordstrom
Erik Ault

Nick Benson
Thomas Skogen
Gavin Harris
Tyler Schroeder
Josh Kramer
Carson Bosse
Michael Toy
Devin Stenerson

Williston

Team Score (places): 153

Average Time: 16:28.3

~No ok WN PR

8

James Powers
Camden Jasmin
Noah Tarbox
Ethan Fox
Taylor Jager
Brogan Bennett
Luke Ferguson
Dawson Ebel

Wahpeton

Team Score (places): 155

Average Time: 16:33.6

~NOo ok WOWN PR

Corbin Cornelius
Isaac Getz

Gus Lasch

Dylan Pearson
Levi Prochnow
Logan Mammenga
Nolan Lemna

Cum Cum

Grad Place Place Time Time
Finish Position - 1

9 6 6 15:20.2 15:20.2

10 8 14 15:29.7 30:50.0

10 13 27 15:51.3 46:41.3

15 42 16:03.3 1:.02:44.7

8 20 62 16:08.0 1:18:52.7

(25) (87) 16:23.4 1:35:16.2

11 (49) (136) 17:05.3 1:52:21.6
Finish Position - 2

8 1 1 14:48.8 14:48.8

12 3 4 15:12.4 30:01.3

12 10 14 15:34.3 45:35.7

10 26 40 16:26.5 1:02:02.2

11 44 84 16:53.2 1:18:55.4

10 (68) (152) 17:53.0 1:36:48.4
Finish Position - 3

7 7 7 15:24.3 15:24.3

7 14 21 15:53.1 31:17.4

7 16 37 16:04.5 47:22.0

9 33 70 16:37.5 1:03:59.5

8 36 106 16:45.9 1:20:45.5

(41) (147) 16:51.9 1:37:37.4

(46) (193) 16:59.8 1:54:37.3

8 (51) (244) 17:10.3 2:11:47.7

7 (55) (299) 17:23.7 2:29:11.4

9 (82) (381) 18:49.0 2:48:00.5
Finish Position - 4

4 4 15:18.9 15:18.9

8 19 23 16:04.8 31:23.7

27 50 16:29.2 47:52.9

7 47 97 17:.01.9 1:04:54.9

7 56 153 17:26.5 1:22:21.5

7 (61) (214) 17:36.4 1:39:57.9

8 (77) (291) 18:11.0 1:58:08.9

7 (85) (376) 19:05.8 2:17:14.8
Finish Position - 5

8 11 11 15:40.9 15:40.9

8 23 34 16:20.6 32:01.5

8 28 62 16:31.7 48:33.2

7 31 93 16:33.8 1:05:07.1

7 62 155 17:40.8 1:22:48.0

7 (64) (219) 17:42.4 1:40:30.4

7 (72) (291) 17:59.1 1:58:29.6

Results By Hero's Timing  www.herostiming.com

Boys

Junior Varsity Boys 4K

Name

Wahpeton
Team Score (places): 155
Average Time: 16:33.6

8 Merrick Meyer
9 Jay Syverston

Devils Lake

Team Score (places): 168
Average Time: 16:38.3

1 Nathaniel Bertsch
2 Christopher Horton
3 Gabriel Houle

4 Sam Shomento

5 Quincy Stotts

Griggs County Central

Team Score (places): 215
Average Time: 16:53.8

Mark Sammons
Aaron Moser
Dusty Foskett
Gabe Dramstad
Luke Boggs
Zachary Scott

7 Kaden Dramstad

Four Winds
Team Score (places): 240
Average Time: 17:01.3

0 WN PP

1 Jaymison Green
2 Jacob Larock

3 Austin Jetty

4 Aaron Green

5 Keyen Omen

Beulah

Team Score (places): 316
Average Time: 18:06.8

1 Zach Mahin

2 Roy Morsette

3 Sawyer Reinhart
4 James Delacruz
5 Garrett Palaniuk
6 John Kruger

Sargent Central/Lidgerwood
Team Score (places): 386
Average Time: 38:41.0

1 Brayden Jelinek
2 Kaden Jelinek

3 Evan Grenz

4 Ghost Number 1
5 Ghost Number 2

Grad Place Place

Cum

Time

7

11
12
11
10
11

10

11
12
12

12
10
11
11
12

12

11

11

10
10

(88) (379)
(100) (479)

21
22
34
38
53

5
24
50
65
71

21

43

77
115
168

5
29
79

144
215

(84) (299)
(108) (407)

2
37
52
73
76

40
43
45
92
96

2
39
91

164
240

40
83
128
220
316

(98) (414)

35
113
114
115

44
157
271
386

Cum
Time

Finish Position- 5

19:19.0
20:42.3

2:17:48.7
2:38:31.0

Finish Position - 6

16:12.7
16:13.8
16:42.0
16:47.8
17:15.3

16:12.7
32:26.5
49:08.6
1:05:56.4
1:23:11.7

Finish Position - 7

15:19.5
16:22.6
17:05.3
17:44.4
17:57.0
19:01.5
23:48.8

15:19.5
31:42.2
48:47.6
1:06:32.0
1:24:29.1
1:43:30.6
2:07:19.5

Finish Position - 8

14:59.7
16:46.7
17:14.0
18:02.5
18:03.6

14:59.7
31:46.5
49:00.5
1:07:03.0
1:25:06.7

Finish Position - 9

16:47.9
16:52.7
16:53.2
19:35.4
20:24.9
20:28.7

16:47.9
33:40.6
50:33.8
1:10:09.3
1:30:34.2
1:51:02.9

Finish Position - 10

15:33.0
16:45.6
27:28.5
27:28.5
27:28.5

15:33.0
32:18.7
59:47.2

27:28.5

09/23/2017 01:35:21




Race Date
September 23, 2017

Boys

2017 Bill Jansen Blue-White Invitational
Final Team Results

Junior Varsity Boys 4K

Name

Warwick
Team Score (places): 389
Average Time: 1:09:14.0

1 Julian Hill

2 Winter Bigtrack
3 Ghost Number 1
4 Ghost Number 2
5 Ghost Number 3

Bishop Ryan
Team Score (places): 406
Average Time: 18:50.5

1 Brandon Arbegast
2 Lane Pitner

3 Lance Pitner

4 Joseph Todd

5 Matthew Todd

Kindred
Team Score (places): 442
Average Time: 38:41.0

1 Ethan Schaffer

2 Jack Stoppleworth
3 Perrin Johnson

4 Ghost Number 1
5 Ghost Number 2

West Fargo
Team Score (places): 443
Average Time: 38:41.0

1 Mason Bleick

2 Jamie Askew

3 Cole Marinucci
4 Ghost Number 1
5 Ghost Number 2

Velva
Team Score (places): 452
Average Time: 0:00.0

1 Gunner Mogen
2 Will Thex

3 Luke Zimmer

4 Austin Schatz

5 Ghost Number 1

New Town
Team Score (places): 457
Average Time: 1:09:14.0

1 Khael DeCoteau
2 Coallin Hale

3 Ghost Number 1
4 Ghost Number 2
5 Ghost Number 3

Cum Cum
Grad Place Place Time Time
Finish Position - 11
7 12 12 15:45.3 15:45.3
7 32 44 16:35.6 32:20.9
114 158 27:28.5
115 273 27:28.5 27:28.5
116 389 27:28.5 54:57.0
Finish Position - 12
9 67 67 17:50.0 17:50.0
10 74 141 18:03.5 35:53.5
12 75 216 18:03.5 53:57.1
9 89 305 19:20.1 1:13:17.2
9 101 406 20:55.4 1:34:12.7
Finish Position - 13
11 54 54 17:18.6 17:18.6
10 79 133 18:25.0 35:43.7
10 80 213 18:26.2 54:09.9
114 327 27:28.5
115 442 27:28.5 27:28.5
Finish Position - 14
7 58 58 17:27.9 17:27.9
63 121 17:41.9 35:09.9
7 93 214 19:38.1 54:48.0
114 328 27:28.5
115 443 27:28.5 27:28.5
Finish Position - 15
7 29 29 16:32.9 16:32.9
8 94 123 19:49.2 36:22.1
104 227 21:32.7 57:54.9
7 111 338 26:50.4 1:24:45.3
114 452 27:28.5
Finish Position - 16
9 42 42 16:52.2 16:52.2
9 70 112 17:56.9 34:49.2
114 226 27:28.5
115 341 27:28.5 27:28.5
116 457 27:28.5 54:57.0

Results By Hero's Timing  www.herostiming.com

Boys

Junior Varsity Boys 4K

Cum Cum
Name Grad Place Place Time Time
Surrey Finish Position - 17
Team Score (places): 458
Average Time: 1:09:14.0
1 Isaac Flanagan 11 18 18 16:04.8 16:04.8
2 Benjamin Poulsen 95 113 20:20.3 36:25.1
3 Ghost Number 1 114 227 27:28.5
4 Ghost Number 2 115 342 27:28.5 27:28.5
5 Ghost Number 3 116 458 27:28.5 54:57.0
Richland Finish Position - 18
Team Score (places): 470
Average Time: 1:09:14.0
1 Jett Foley 10 59 59 17:28.1 17:28.1
2 Zacharia Ringdahl 9 66 125 17:48.2 35:16.4
3 Ghost Number 1 114 239 27:28.5
4 Ghost Number 2 115 354 27:28.5 27:28.5
5 Ghost Number 3 116 470 27:28.5 54:57.0
Rugby Finish Position - 19
Team Score (places): 471
Average Time: 1:09:14.0
1 Ridley Odden 10 48 48 17:04.2 17:04.2
2 Erik Foster 12 78 126 18:24.5 35:28.8
3 Ghost Number 1 114 240 27:28.5
4 Ghost Number 2 115 355 27:28.5 27:28.5
5 Ghost Number 3 116 471 27:28.5 54:57.0
Hebron Finish Position - 20
Team Score (places): 479
Average Time: 2:28:35.0
1 Braxton Rolle 11 17 17 16:04.6 16:04.6
2 Ghost Number 1 114 131 27:28.5
3 Ghost Number 2 115 246 27:28.5 27:28.5
4 Ghost Number 3 116 362 27:28.5 54:57.0
5 Ghost Number 4 117 479 27:28.5 1:22:25.5
Central Cass Finish Position - 21
Team Score (places): 480
Average Time: 1:09:14.0
1 Frosty Wisnewski 30 30 16:33.4 16:33.4
2 Travis Trautman 105 135 21:47.9 38:21.3
3 Ghost Number 1 114 249 27:28.5
4 Ghost Number 2 115 364 27:28.5 27:28.5
5 Ghost Number 3 116 480 27:28.5 54:57.0
Max Finish Position - 22
Team Score (places): 493
Average Time: 1:09:14.0
1 Ashton Yellowbird 11 57 57 17:27.2 17:27.2
2 Seth Roedocker 9 91 148 19:30.9 36:58.1
3 Ghost Number 1 114 262 27:28.5
4 Ghost Number 2 115 377 27:28.5 27:28.5
5 Ghost Number 3 116 493 27:28.5 54:57.0

09/23/2017 01:35:21




Race Date
September 23, 2017

Boys

2017 Bill Jansen Blue-White Invitational
Final Team Results

Junior Varsity Boys 4K

Name

Watford City
Team Score (places): 496
Average Time: 0:00.0

1 Chris Ferry

2 Brandon Edwards
3 Jonah Lehto

4 Joey Dube

5 Ghost Number 1

Excel Athletica
Team Score (places): 501
Average Time: 2:28:35.0

1 Sebastian Acoose
2 Ghost Number 1
3 Ghost Number 2
4 Ghost Number 3
5 Ghost Number 4

Cavalier/Walhalla/Pembina
Team Score (places): 518
Average Time: 38:41.0

1 Damian Avila

2 Jon Mostad

3 Nick Bigwood

4 Ghost Number 1
5 Ghost Number 2

May-Port CG
Team Score (places): 522
Average Time: 2:28:35.0

1 Oliver Marquardt
2 Ghost Number 1
3 Ghost Number 2
4 Ghost Number 3
5 Ghost Number 4

Shiloh Christian
Team Score (places): 531
Average Time: 2:28:35.0

1 Jacob Woolsey
2 Ghost Number 1
3 Ghost Number 2
4 Ghost Number 3
5 Ghost Number 4

Medina-Pingree-Buchanan
Team Score (places): 543
Average Time: 2:28:35.0

1 Sawyer Wanzek
2 Ghost Number 1
3 Ghost Number 2
4 Ghost Number 3
5 Ghost Number 4

Cum Cum
Grad Place Place Time Time
Finish Position - 23
9 83 83 18:49.2 18:49.2
9 90 173 19:26.9 38:16.2
99 272 20:30.4 58:46.6
8 110 382 25:39.3 1:24:25.9
114 496 27:28.5
Finish Position - 24
39 39 16:47.9 16:47.9
114 153 27:28.5
115 268 27:28.5 27:28.5
116 384 27:28.5 54:57.0
117 501 27:28.5 1:22:25.5
Finish Position - 25
11 86 86 19:08.9 19:08.9
9 97 183 20:26.8 39:35.7
10 106 289 21:49.5 1:01:25.3
114 403 27:28.5
115 518 27:28.5 27:28.5
Finish Position - 26
10 60 60 17:31.7 17:31.7
114 174 27:28.5
115 289 27:28.5 27:28.5
116 405 27:28.5 54:57.0
117 522 27:28.5 1:22:25.5
Finish Position - 27
10 69 69 17:54.0 17:54.0
114 183 27:28.5
115 298 27:28.5 27:28.5
116 414 27:28.5 54:57.0
117 531 27:28.5 1:22:25.5
Finish Position - 28
10 81 81 18:44.2 18:44.2
114 195 27:28.5
115 310 27:28.5 27:28.5
116 426 27:28.5 54:57.0
117 543 27:28.5 1:22:25.5
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Boys

Junior Varsity Boys 4K

Cum Cum
Name Grad Place Place Time Time
Valley City Finish Position - 29
Team Score (places): 549
Average Time: 2:28:35.0
1 Owen Plagens 87 87 19:11.4 19:11.4
2 Ghost Number 1 114 201 27:28.5
3 Ghost Number 2 115 316 27:28.5 27:28.5
4 Ghost Number 3 116 432 27:28.5 54:57.0
5 Ghost Number 4 117 549 27:28.5 1:22:25.5
Langdon/Munich Finish Position - 30
Team Score (places): 557
Average Time: 1:09:14.0
1 Payton Henderson 11 103 103 21:22.8 21:22.8
2 Carter Sower 12 109 212 25:37.7 47:00.6
3 Ghost Number 1 114 326 27:28.5
4 Ghost Number 2 115 441 27:28.5 27:28.5
5 Ghost Number 3 116 557 27:28.5 54:57.0
Rolla Finish Position - 31
Team Score (places): 564
Average Time: 2:28:35.0
1 Mathias Brien 10 102 102 21:12.2 21:12.2
2 Ghost Number 1 114 216 27:28.5
3 Ghost Number 2 115 331 27:28.5 27:28.5
4 Ghost Number 3 116 447 27:28.5 54:57.0
5 Ghost Number 4 117 564 27:28.5 1:22:25.5
Standing Rock Finish Position - 32
Team Score (places): 569
Average Time: 2:28:35.0
1 Dayne Abbey 10 107 107 22:27.8 22:27.8
2 Ghost Number 1 114 221 27:28.5
3 Ghost Number 2 115 336 27:28.5 27:28.5
4 Ghost Number 3 116 452 27:28.5 54:57.0
5 Ghost Number 4 117 569 27:28.5 1:22:25.5
Carrington Finish Position - 33
Team Score (places): 574
Average Time: 2:28:35.0
1 James McGuire 11 112 112 27:26.8 27:26.8
2 Ghost Number 1 114 226 27:28.5
3 Ghost Number 2 115 341 27:28.5 27:28.5
4 Ghost Number 3 116 457 27:28.5 54:57.0
5 Ghost Number 4 117 574 27:28.5 1:22:25.5
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